
Check# Date Name GrossPay City State

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Alaniz  Desiree Marie 2190.62 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Apgood  Emily  5601.32 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Bendorf  Kylee A 2920.44 NAMPA ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Beverly-Hughes  Kizsha Latondra 3686.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Blewett  Keri A 150 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Campbell  Keelie  Dawn 1939.19 HANSEN ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Clough  Marika Beth 4826.26 TWIN FALLS ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Cox  Jordan M 1918.56 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Durtschi  Lane David 2443.69 CAREY ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Espinosa  Erin Nicole 2241.66 MOUNTAIN HOME AFB ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Fesperman  Alexandra Noel 1760 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Flack  Kristin Elise 1984.1 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Flick  Kimberly Ann 6174.34 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Garner-Castro  Jennifer 3686.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Garza  Irene 4230.99 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Goodman  Stephen 4114.28 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Grubb  Sidney  Don 3243.54 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Guldseth  Brandon Aric 3395.16 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Guldseth  Tracy L 1858.56 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Hansen  Stephanie Anne 3926.33 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Hartman  Erin Kelly 2510.7 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Harwood  Kelly 2278.74 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Hawkins  Jennifer Elizabeth 1921.92 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Hill  Brooks Colton 5550.06 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Houdek  Calista Diane 3775.16 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Hurst  Janet  Michelle Morgan 5795.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Jackson  Tashelle Marie 2112 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Jacobson  Scott 1712.39 COEUR D ALENE ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Jasper  Kelli Merle 1200 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Kelsey  Luke M 275.67 MONTPELIER ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Kirkland  Lane Heber 3341.22 CAREY ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Koellner  Alison 3395.16 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Landen   Megan Marie 3561.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Landrum  Maria 200 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Love  Kelly Lynn 3748.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 McBride  Kristi J 4391.08 MERIDIAN ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Morales  Victoria Louisa 4814.63 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Morrison  Jessica Barclay 5720 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Mortensen  Rebecca 50 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Moyett  Leticia  del Carmen 4275 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Parkinson  Jennifer Lynn 3926.33 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Peterson  Karyli 725 PARMA ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Peterson  Mark A 5929.9 PARMA ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Pierce  Ashley 200 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Pierce  Aundrea Marcell 1890.24 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Pierson  Deborah Lee 1921.92 MOUNTAIN HOME ID



drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Postema  Tekinah Nicole 4066.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Rice  Eric 350 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Rice  Julie Andra 4245.5 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Robertson  Anna-Marie 6944.5 RIGBY ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Rose  Sharelle Raye 1858.56 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Sauer  Robby Carl 2537.37 CALDWELL ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Sayer  Heather Anne 1984.1 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Sayer  Jeremy Byron 412.48 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Schaufele  Sara Lee 1674 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Smith  Ann Lorraine 569.21 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Tanton  Sarah Rebekah 3519.25 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Triska  Nickolas Robert 3603.97 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Trombly  Samantha Mae 3926.33 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Wadas  Patti  Jean 2665 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Weisser  Shawna 100 MOUNTAIN HOME AFB ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Willard  Alison Joy 3624 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Wilson  Dennis Lee 10556.41 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 1/25/2023 Wood  Jonathan Allen 7711.21 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Alaniz  Desiree Marie 2190.62 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Apgood  Emily  9772.02 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Bendorf  Kylee A 4055.93 NAMPA ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Beverly-Hughes  Kizsha Latondra 3686.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Blewett  Keri A 150 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Campbell  Keelie  Dawn 2879.88 HANSEN ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Clough  Marika Beth 6816.08 TWIN FALLS ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Cox  Jordan M 1858.56 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Davis  Ashley Nicole 300 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Durtschi  Lane David 3411.12 CAREY ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Espinosa  Erin Nicole 3255 MOUNTAIN HOME AFB ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Fesperman  Alexandra Noel 1760 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Flack  Kristin Elise 1984.1 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Flick  Kimberly Ann 6367.5 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Garner-Castro  Jennifer 3686.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Garza  Irene 4287.24 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Grubb  Sidney  Don 4229.04 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Guldseth  Brandon Aric 2966.3 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Guldseth  Tracy L 1668.48 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Hansen  Stephanie Anne 3926.33 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Hartman  Erin Kelly 2510.7 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Harwood  Kelly 4620.39 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Hawkins  Jennifer Elizabeth 1528.8 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Hill  Brooks Colton 8656.34 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Houdek  Calista Diane 3775.16 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Hurst  Janet  Michelle Morgan 5795.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Jackson  Tashelle Marie 2112 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Jacobson  Scott 2194.7 COEUR D ALENE ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Jasper  Kelli Merle 1200 WENDELL ID



drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Kelsey  Luke M 325.8 MONTPELIER ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Kirkland  Lane Heber 5605.98 CAREY ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Koellner  Alison 3395.16 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Landen   Megan Marie 3561.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Landrum  Maria 600 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Love  Kelly Lynn 5798.65 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 McBride  Kristi J 6390.22 MERIDIAN ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Morales  Victoria Louisa 4156.31 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Morrison  Jessica Barclay 5776.25 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Moyett  Leticia  del Carmen 4228.03 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Parkinson  Jennifer Lynn 3926.33 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Peterson  Karyli 2247.38 PARMA ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Peterson  Mark A 11074.54 PARMA ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Pierce  Ashley 200 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Pierce  Aundrea Marcell 1890.24 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Pierson  Deborah Lee 1921.92 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Postema  Tekinah Nicole 4066.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Rice  Eric 300 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Rice  Julie Andra 4241.75 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Robertson  Anna-Marie 9244.3 RIGBY ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Rose  Sharelle Raye 1415.04 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Sauer  Robby Carl 3341.37 CALDWELL ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Sayer  Heather Anne 1984.1 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Sayer  Jeremy Byron 482.38 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Schaufele  Sara Lee 1674 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Shetler  Jerry 577.5 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Sierra  Natalie 100 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Smith  Ann Lorraine 532.31 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Tanton  Sarah Rebekah 3543.46 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Triska  Nickolas Robert 3595.57 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Trombly  Samantha Mae 3955.18 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Wadas  Patti  Jean 2665 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Willard  Alison Joy 3624 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Wilson  Dennis Lee 11043.65 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 2/25/2023 Wood  Jonathan Allen 9754 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Alaniz  Desiree Marie 2190.62 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Bendorf  Kylee A 3053.25 NAMPA ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Beverly-Hughes  Kizsha Latondra 3686.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Blewett  Keri A 100 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Campbell  Keelie  Dawn 2889.83 HANSEN ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Clough  Marika Beth 7882.27 TWIN FALLS ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Cox  Jordan M 1952.31 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Davis  Ashley Nicole 600 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Durtschi  Lane David 4215.87 CAREY ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Espinosa  Erin Nicole 3255 MOUNTAIN HOME AFB ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Fesperman  Alexandra Noel 1760 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Flack  Kristin Elise 1984.1 MOUNTAIN HOME ID



drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Flick  Kimberly Ann 5529.43 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Garner-Castro  Jennifer 4006.36 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Garza  Irene 4230.99 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Goodman  Stephen 339.44 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Grubb  Sidney  Don 5214.63 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Hansen  Stephanie Anne 3926.33 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Hartman  Erin Kelly 2510.7 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Harwood  Kelly 5534.37 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Hawkins  Jennifer Elizabeth 1594.32 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Hill  Brooks Colton 9022.17 BOISE ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Houdek  Calista Diane 3775.16 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Hurst  Janet  Michelle Morgan 5795.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Jackson  Tashelle Marie 2112 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Jacobson  Scott 3180.29 COEUR D ALENE ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Jasper  Kelli Merle 1200 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Kelsey  Luke M 478.38 MONTPELIER ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Kirkland  Lane Heber 4047.21 CAREY ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Koellner  Alison 3395.16 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Landen   Megan Marie 2886.95 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Landrum  Maria 550 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 McBride  Kristi J 11126.16 MERIDIAN ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Morales  Victoria Louisa 4066.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Morrison  Jessica Barclay 5965 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Moyett  Leticia  del Carmen 4220 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Parkinson  Jennifer Lynn 3926.33 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Peterson  Karyli 1665 PARMA ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Peterson  Mark A 12336.45 PARMA ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Pierce  Ashley 400 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Pierce  Aundrea Marcell 1890.24 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Pierson  Deborah Lee 1921.92 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Postema  Tekinah Nicole 4066.83 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Rice  Eric 900 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Rice  Julie Andra 4218 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Robertson  Anna-Marie 7161.28 RIGBY ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Rose  Sharelle Raye 1858.56 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Sauer  Robby Carl 2691.15 CALDWELL ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Sayer  Heather Anne 1984.1 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Sayer  Jeremy Byron 573.25 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Schaufele  Sara Lee 1674 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Shetler  Jerry 285 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Smith  Ann Lorraine 1063.55 WENDELL ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Tanton  Sarah Rebekah 3519.25 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Triska  Nickolas Robert 10367.31 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Trombly  Samantha Mae 3926.33 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Wadas  Patti  Jean 2665 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Willard  Alison Joy 3624 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Wilson  Dennis Lee 11735.8 MOUNTAIN HOME ID



drct-dpst 3/25/2023 Wood  Jonathan Allen 6038.7 BOISE ID

17071 2/28/2023 Apgood  Emily  1286.86 WENDELL ID

17088 3/9/2023 Guldseth  Brandon Aric 5396.36 MOUNTAIN HOME ID

17089 3/9/2023 Guldseth  Tracy L 4224 MOUNTAIN HOME ID



Zip

83647

83355

83687

83647

83647

83334

83301

83647

83320

83648

83647

83647

83355

83647

83647

83647

83716

83647

83647

83647

83647

83712

83647

83709

83647

83647

83647

83815

83355

83254

83320

83647

83647

83647

83647

83642

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83660

83660

83647

83647

83647



83647

83647

83647

83442

83647

83605

83647

83647

83647

83355

83647

83647

83647

83647

83648

83647

83647

83709

83647

83355

83687

83647

83647

83334

83301

83647

83647

83320

83648

83647

83647

83355

83647

83647

83716

83647

83647

83647

83647

83712

83647

83709

83647

83647

83647

83815

83355



83254

83320

83647

83647

83647

83647

83642

83647

83647

83647

83647

83660

83660

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83442

83647

83605

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83355

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83709

83647

83687

83647

83647

83334

83301

83647

83647

83320

83648

83647

83647



83355

83647

83647

83647

83716

83647

83647

83712

83647

83709

83647

83647

83647

83815

83355

83254

83320

83647

83647

83647

83642

83647

83647

83647

83647

83660

83660

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83442

83647

83605

83647

83647

83647

83647

83355

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647

83647



83709

83355

83647

83647


